AMERICAS
FRABA Inc.
1800 East State Street, Suite 148
Hamilton, NJ 08609, USA
T +1 609 750-8705, F +1 609 750-8703
ASIA
FRABA Pte. Ltd.

ANALOG
Models / Ordering Description
Description Type key
Magnetocode MCD - _ _ 00 _ - _ _ _ _  - _ _ _    _  - _ _ _
Interface  * Current
Voltage
      AC
      AV
Version  00
Code AC = 4-20 mA
AV = 0-5V
1
 AC = 0-20 mA
AV = 0-10V
AV = 0.5-4.5V
2
3
Bits corresponding  to
Number of Turns
16 turns
 0  turns
04
00
Bits for max Single  Turn
resolution **
4096  12
Flange Synchro flange S 06
 Blind hollow shaft B 06
Shaft diameter
Mechanical options Without 0
Connection Cable exit, axial 1m
Cable exit, axial 1m, with cable gland
CAW
GAW
 1x 5 pin M12 connector male PAM
* PWM interface available on Request
** Would be less for a multiturn encoder. The total resolution of 12 bits shall be spread over the entire
measuring range.